OD1
NW
L
A
SP1
F
B
EXFIM...X316

Continuità elettrica
Excellent resistance to chemicals and weathering
Excellent mechanical strenght
Excellent fl ame class
IP Rating: 67
Electrical continuity
EN 61386 - 21
CE
RINA
IMQ
EN 61386 - 21
CE
RINA
IMQ
 Compatibilità con tubi in acciaio Inox STDX. Compatible with all Teafl ex stainless steel pipes STDX.
EXFIM...X316 - Raccordo fi letto maschio in acciaio inox AISI 316L con continuità metallica per tubo STDX -  IMQ
EXFIM...X316 - Stainless steel AISI 316L male fi ttings for STDX pipes with metallic continuity -  IMQ
+ 250
  - 50
°C

NW
 tubo
STDX
A
mm
B
mm
L
mm
OD1
mm
SP1
mm
Confezione
standard
EXFIM16M16X316 M16X1,5 16 10 11,5 32 27 24 20
EXFIM20M20X316 M20X1,5 20 10 15,5 32 30 33 20
EXFIM25M25X316 M25X1,5 25 10 20,5 33 39 36 10
EXFIM32M32X316 M32X1,5 32 14 27 38,5 45 41 10
EXFIM40M40X316 M40X1,5 40 15 35 44,5 56,5 50 5
EXFIM50M50X316 M50X1,5 50 15 45 45 68 60 5
REF.
Part N. Approvals
F
ISO Metric